Place Score

2010 CBC Varsity HS Wrestling Tournament - 8

Name

Saturday, February 13, 2010
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
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409.50
179.50
160.50
121.00
119.00
118.00
111.50
105.50
101.00
82.50
75.00
66.50

Graham-MR
Northwestern-MR
Ben Logan-MR
Shawnee-KT
Indian Lake-MR
Tecumseh-KT
Kenton Ridge-KT
Tippecanoe-KT
Bellefontaine-KT
Stebbins-KT
Urbana-MR
Greenon-MR
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* Team has non-scoring wrestler



