2010 CBC Varsity HS Wrestling Tournament - 8

Saturday, February 13, 2010

Place	Score	Name	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
1	409.50	Graham-MR	11	1	1		1		
2	179.50	Northwestern-MR	1	3	2	1	1		
3	160.50	Ben Logan-MR	1	3		2		1	
4	121.00	Shawnee-KT		2	2		2		
5	119.00	Indian Lake-MR		2	2			2	
6	118.00	Tecumseh-KT			3	3	1		
7	111.50	Kenton Ridge-KT		1	2	1	1	2	
8	105.50	Tippecanoe-KT		1	1	3		1	
9	101.00	Bellefontaine-KT	1			2	2	1	
10	82.50	Stebbins-KT				1	3	3	
11	75.00	Urbana-MR					3	4	
12	66.50	Greenon-MR		1	1	1			

^{*} Team has non-scoring wrestler